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The place from Fresno offers 61 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $6.8.
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Retro Junction Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

NOS

Pizza
PI1ZZA POCKET

Breakfast

HASH BROWN

Drinks

STARBUCKS TRIPLE SHOT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Kids Meal

GRILL CHEESE

Energy Drinks

ROCKSTAR 160Z

Bebidas

RED BULL 80Z

Golosinas

HERSHEY

Children's Menu

BEEF SLIDER

Shared Meals

KIDS SLIDER MEAL

$3.5

$3.0

$2.0

$5.0

$6.0

$3.5

$3.2

$2.3

$3.5

$8.0

Individual Items

10PC CHICKEN NUGGET

Alcohol

WHITE CLAW NO.3 VARIETY

Blizzard® Treats

REESE'S PB CUP

Energy Drink

RISE ENERGY

Combo Plate
1/2 LB. BURGER COMBO

Drinks Online
REIGN

Fresh Sandwich
Creations

DELI SANDWICHES

|zakaya Bites

CHICKEN TENDER 3PC

Sweet Dreams $9

SHAVED ICE

Twelve Pack Beer

COORS LIGHT 12PK CAN

Beer (Must Be 21 To

$6.0

$23.6

$3.5

$12.0

$3.5

$10.0

$8.0

$4.5

$15.7
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Purchase)

BUD LIGHT 12PK CAN $15.7
Freal

FREAL $5.5
Fast Food Grill

CHICKEN NUGGET $4.0
Asia - Beef

ONION RING $3.0
Uncategorized

M&M PEANUT $2.3
Side Dishes

PICKLES

FRIES $3.0
Beverages

ZOA $4.0
MONSTER 160Z $3.5
Beer (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

COORS LIGHT 18PK CAN $21.9
BUD LIGHT 3PK $8.3

Cold Coffee Beverage

DOUBLE SHOT 160Z ENERGY $5.0
STARBUCKS FRAPCHINO COFFEE $5.0

Entrées

CHICKEN WING (6PC)

SPICY CHICKEN WING 6PC $10.0
TRI-TIP SLIDER $4.0

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0
B.L.T.

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Dessert

SNICKER $2.3
ICEE $4.0
MILKSHAKES

Mexican Dishes

CHIMICHANGA $4.0
BURRITO

BREAKFAST BURRITO $8.0
Water

AQUAFINA 1 LT $2.5

BB  CRYSTAL GEYSER 200Z $1.2

{2, AQUAFINA 200Z $1.8

Popular Items

RETRO MESSY FRIES $6.0

COMBO OF FRIES 200Z FOUNTAIN
DRINK

TRI-TIP LUNCH BURRITO $11.0

$5.0
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These Types Of Dishes DOUBLE BURGER $13.0
Are Being Served
CHICKEN
PANINI
BREAD
Burger
SINGLE BURGER $10.0
VEGGIE BURGER $9.0
PATTY MELT $10.0
TRIPLE BURGER $15.0

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

Retro Junction
7010 N Cedar Ave, Fresno, CA Opening Hours:
93720, United States Monday 06:00-17:40

Tuesday 06:00-17:40
Wednesday 06:00-17:40
Thursday 06:00-17:40
Friday 06:00-17:40
Saturday 06:00-16:40 —
Sunday 06:00-14:40
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