





<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 7010 N Cedar Ave, Fresno, CA 93720, United States

+15593230167 - https://www.retrojunctionfresno.com









Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$3.5	Individual Items  10PC CHICKEN NUGGET	\$6.0
1100	ψ3.3		Ψ0.0
Pizza		Alcohol	
PIZZA POCKET	\$3.0	WHITE CLAW NO.3 VARIETY	\$23.6
Breakfast		Blizzard® Treats	
HASH BROWN	\$2.0	REESE'S PB CUP	
Drinks		<b>Energy Drink</b>	
STARBUCKS TRIPLE SHOT	\$5.0	RISE ENERGY	\$3.5
Starters & Salads		Combo Plate	
FRENCH FRIES		1/2 LB. BURGER COMBO	\$12.0
Kids Meal		Drinks Online	
GRILL CHEESE	\$6.0	REIGN	\$3.5
<b>Energy Drinks</b>		Fresh Sandwich	
ROCKSTAR 160Z	\$3.5	Creations	
Bebidas		DELI SANDWICHES	\$10.0
RED BULL 80Z	\$3.2	Izakaya Bites	
RED BULL 802	<b>⊅3.</b> ∠	CHICKEN TENDER 3PC	\$8.0
Golosinas		CHICKLIN TENDER SI C	Ψ0.0
HERSHEY	\$2.3	Sweet Dreams \$9	
Children's Menu		SHAVED ICE	\$4.5
	\$3.5	Twelve Pack Beer	
BEEF SLIDER	<b></b> და. ე	COORS LIGHT 12PK CAN	\$15.7
<b>Shared Meals</b>		COOKS LIGHT 12FK CAIN	ФТЭ.1
KIDS SLIDER MEAL	\$8.0	Beer (Must Be 21 To	

Purchase)		Entrées	
BUD LIGHT 12PK CAN	\$15.7	CHICKEN WING (6PC)	
_		SPICY CHICKEN WING 6PC \$10.0	
Freal		TRI-TIP SLIDER \$4.0	
FREAL	\$5.5		
		Sandwiches	
Fast Food Grill		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$10.0	
CHICKEN NUGGET	\$4.0	B.L.T.	
Asia - Beef		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
7.0.u 200.	<b>#</b> 0.0	Dessert	
ONION RING	\$3.0		
Uncategorized		SNICKER \$2.3	
M&M PEANUT	\$2.3	ICEE \$4.0	
MQM PEANOT	φ2.3	MILKSHAKES	
Side Dishes		Mexican Dishes	
PICKLES		CHIMICHANGA \$4.0	
FRIES	\$3.0	BURRITO	
<b>D</b>		BREAKFAST BURRITO \$8.0	
Beverages			
ZOA	\$4.0	Water	
MONSTER 160Z	\$3.5	AQUAFINA 1 LT \$2.5	
Poor (Must Po 21 To		CRYSTAL GEYSER 200Z \$1.2	
Beer (Must Be 21 To Purchase)		AQUAFINA 20OZ \$1.8	
COORS LIGHT 18PK CAN	\$21.9	Popular Items	
BUD LIGHT 3PK	\$8.3	RETRO MESSY FRIES \$6.0	
Cold Coffee Daylarage		COMBO OF FRIES 200Z FOUNTAIN \$5.0	
Cold Coffee Beverage		TRI-TIP LUNCH BURRITO \$11.0	
DOUBLE SHOT 160Z ENERGY	\$5.0	TRI-TIP LUNCH BURKITO \$11.0	
STARBUCKS FRAPCHINO COFFEE	\$5.0		



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**DOUBLE BURGER** 

\$13.0

**CHICKEN** 

**PANINI** 

**BREAD** 

#### **Burger**



SINGLE BURGER \$10.0

VEGGIE BURGER \$9.0

PATTY MELT \$10.0

TRIPLE BURGER \$15.0

**DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER** 

## **Retro Junction**

7010 N Cedar Ave, Fresno, CA 93720, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:00-17:40 Tuesday 06:00-17:40 Wednesday 06:00-17:40 Thursday 06:00-17:40 Friday 06:00-17:40 Saturday 06:00-16:40 Sunday 06:00-14:40 2000

Contraval Standards III Republishmen Republishmen Republishmen I Standards Republishmen I Standards

Ministra Secretary Visital Streeters in Decision Dispression Inter

Made with Menu